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LRSA IDPA 5-10-14 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 120.95 25. nate backer 23 SSP - SS USA

2 121.62 6. Allen Davis 36 SSP S LE EX USA A40326

3 126.14 27. Glenn Miller 35 SSP MIR SS USA A38672

4 139.16 19. Michael Focarino 49 SSP MI LE SS USA A343987

5 157.46 17. Brendan DeLigio 47 SSP MI UN USA A624237

6 157.50 31. Chris Gay 60 SSP - UN USA

7 160.53 26. Wayne Fann 26 SSP SS MM USA A57214

8 171.70 5. Andrew Yu 71 SSP MI LE MM USA

9 180.55 7. Doug Longshore 59 SSP S MM USA A49027

10 184.26 29. Charles Millican 35 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

11 192.75 10. Dan Wells 69 SSP - UN USA

12 194.61 16. Len Weld 45 SSP SS MM USA A416425

13 195.39 11. Joseph Salazar 18 SSP MIR UN USA A432011

14 201.65 20. David Sabal 81 SSP S MIR UN USA A692380

15 206.44 34. Donald DiStefano 21 SSP SS UN USA A116593

16 216.16 32. Frank Norman 93 SSP S UN USA

17 218.22 14. Ted Glass 49 SSP S NV USA A963409

18 231.01 35. Shirlene Baker 106 SSP L UN USA

19 251.30 36. James Herren 42 SSP S UN USA

20 252.88 18. Craig Cardella 67 SSP - UN USA A342448

21 380.04 30. Kaylaen Dittmer 148 SSP L MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-10-14 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 122.12 1. Lee Turner 13 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 166.67 37. Joel Hurley 37 ESP LE MM USA

3 170.78 13. MIKE DEBONO 56 ESP - MM USA A31445

4 246.32 4. Daniel Berger 59 ESP S LER UN USA A821480

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-10-14 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 143.59 22. Roy Baker 29 CDP - UN USA

2 144.37 21. Bradley Roth 36 CDP MI EX USA A54644

3 185.17 23. Andy Flores 61 CDP SS MM USA A11320

4 252.69 15. Roger Clark 31 CDP SS MM USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-10-14 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 231.01 35. Shirlene Baker 106 SSP L UN USA

2 380.04 30. Kaylaen Dittmer 148 SSP L MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-10-14 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 139.16 19. Michael Focarino 49 SSP MI LE SS USA A343987

2 144.37 21. Bradley Roth 36 CDP MI EX USA A54644

3 157.46 17. Brendan DeLigio 47 SSP MI UN USA A624237

4 171.70 5. Andrew Yu 71 SSP MI LE MM USA

5 380.04 30. Kaylaen Dittmer 148 SSP L MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-10-14 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 122.12 1. Lee Turner 13 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 126.14 27. Glenn Miller 35 SSP MIR SS USA A38672

3 184.26 29. Charles Millican 35 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

4 195.39 11. Joseph Salazar 18 SSP MIR UN USA A432011

5 201.65 20. David Sabal 81 SSP S MIR UN USA A692380

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-10-14 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 121.62 6. Allen Davis 36 SSP S LE EX USA A40326

2 122.12 1. Lee Turner 13 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

3 180.55 7. Doug Longshore 59 SSP S MM USA A49027

4 184.26 29. Charles Millican 35 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

5 201.65 20. David Sabal 81 SSP S MIR UN USA A692380

6 216.16 32. Frank Norman 93 SSP S UN USA

7 218.22 14. Ted Glass 49 SSP S NV USA A963409

8 246.32 4. Daniel Berger 59 ESP S LER UN USA A821480

9 251.30 36. James Herren 42 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-10-14 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 160.53 26. Wayne Fann 26 SSP SS MM USA A57214

2 185.17 23. Andy Flores 61 CDP SS MM USA A11320

3 194.61 16. Len Weld 45 SSP SS MM USA A416425

4 206.44 34. Donald DiStefano 21 SSP SS UN USA A116593

5 252.69 15. Roger Clark 31 CDP SS MM USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-10-14 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 121.62 6. Allen Davis 36 SSP S LE EX USA A40326

2 139.16 19. Michael Focarino 49 SSP MI LE SS USA A343987

3 166.67 37. Joel Hurley 37 ESP LE MM USA

4 171.70 5. Andrew Yu 71 SSP MI LE MM USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-10-14 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 246.32 4. Daniel Berger 59 ESP S LER UN USA A821480

Disqualified (DQ)


